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Current Original
- Contract Spending to Contract | Contract o . Contract
Department/Facility Number CAontract Date Start Date | End Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed
mount
Date
Consultant -
State University of Information And
New York - C004119 $500,000.00 $143,640.00(09/28/2023 109/27/2024 |IT digital transformation business analyst Technology 09/28/2023
Agency-wide Solutions And
Services
State University of Contracts Not
New York - T002441 $106,600.00 $98,040.00 (02/14/2013 |05/31/2013 |DATA WAREHOUSE DEVELOPMENT AND ||Subject to OSC 03/08/2013
Agency-wide Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
College at Oswego T000575 $80,129.70 $53,419.80(09/22/2022 |09/21/2025 |GOOGLE WORKSPACE FOR EDUCATION  |Subject to OSC 09/22/2022
Pre-Audit
Consultant -
State Education DEVELOP TECHNICAL DESIGNS & BUILD |Information And
Department C009012 $4,855,127.00 $286,219.21/(12/01/2007 |03/31/2012 | ADDITIONAL MODULES FOR STATE AID | Technology 12/27/2007
p MANAGEMENT SYSTEM (SAMS) Solutions And
Services
. Equipment - IT
State Education C006905 §5,594,02.00|  $5.449,117.13|08/11/2003 |04/30/2011 |2CvELOP STATE AID MANAGEMENT Hardware/ 01/19/2010
Department SYSTEM (SAMS)
Software
Consultant -
Department of Motor Information And
Vegicles C000753 $200,000.00 $69,872.50(02/01/2012 |12/31/2012 |STATE FINANCIAL SYSTEM TECHNICIAN || Technology 02/22/2012
Solutions And
Services
Commodity -
Department of Motor | 956 $675,211.42 $0.00|12/27/2023 [12/26/2024 |Google Cloud, 73600, 22802, PM67982 Computer 01/10/2024
Vehicles Hardware And
Software




Department of Motor
Vehicles

TDMV084

$50,000.00

$44,865.00

10/26/2011

01/31/2012

SFS CONSULTING

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/20/2011

Department of Motor
Vehicles

CMS594D

$225,650.00

$225,315.00

06/10/2010

12/09/2011

IT CONSULTANT TO ASSIST WITH
STATEWIDE FINANCIAL SYSTEM
PROJECT

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

06/17/2011

Department of Motor
Vehicles

C000762

$312,000.00

$59,775.00

03/07/2013

03/06/2015

CONSULTING SERVICES - WISE PRO

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

03/07/2013

Department of Motor
Vehicles

0C000245

$5,376,263.00

$0.00

05/08/2023

03/31/2024

Google cloud deploy, 73600, 22802, PM67982

Commodity -
Computer
Hardware And
Software

08/17/2023

Department of
Transportation

0C000681

$276,154.86

$0.00

04/01/2023

03/31/2024

Human Resources Information System (HRIS)
support, IT Umbrella Manufacturer, 73600,
22802, PM67302

Equipment - IT
Hardware/
Software

10/19/2023

Department of
Transportation

CMS594F

$1,442,995.50

$1,442,995.50

10/15/2005

06/30/2012

CONTRACT STAFF WILL AUGMENT DOT
IT STAFF IN PROGRAMMING

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

10/14/2011

Department of
Transportation

C031111

$551,400.00

$401,487.50

07/01/2012

03/31/2013

IT STAFF AUGMENTATION

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

09/11/2012

Department of
Transportation

CMS594E

$2,231,686.50
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$2,231,686.50

10/15/2005

06/30/2012

CONTRACT STAFF WILL AUGMENT DOT
IT STAFF IN DATABASE

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

10/14/2011




Department of
Transportation

CMS594G

$55,691.50

$55,691.50

10/15/2005

06/30/2012

CONTRACT STAFF WILL AUGMENT DOT
IT STAFF IN PROJECT MANAGEMENT

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

10/14/2011

Office of the Medicaid

Inspector General

CMT441B

$1,006,258.37

$1,006,258.37

07/13/2010

06/30/2012

DATA CENTER HOSTING

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

06/30/2011

Workers'

Compensation Board

C140352

$149,760.00

$131,090.40

10/16/2014

10/15/2015

Provide a IBM AIX administrator

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

10/16/2014

Workers'

Compensation Board

C140343

$149,760.00

$145,832.40

07/08/2013

07/07/2014

IBM AIX Administrator with Unix/Imaging
technical skills

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

07/24/2013

Workers'

Compensation Board

CMS594H

$770,936.00

$741,350.74

12/01/2007

12/01/2012

SPECIALIST III CONSULTANT

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

11/12/2010

State Insurance Fund

0C348869

$2,864,977.72

$0.00

11/10/2023

11/09/2024

Google Cloud Al 73600, 22802, PM67982

Commodity -
Computer
Hardware And
Software

11/17/2023

State Insurance Fund

CMT441B

$198,750.00
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$0.00

05/16/2011

05/15/2012

ASSIST IN THE SETUP AND
CONFIGURATION OF ORACLE FUSION
MIDDLEWARE

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

05/16/2011




INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY MANAGER

Consultant -
Information And

I(;nglii of Mental CMT441B $414,000.00 $399,877.80/10/14/2008 |10/13/2011 |TO PROVIDE ON-SITE TECHNICAL Technology 11/26/2010
SUPPORT AT THE NYC FIELD OFFICE Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Office of Mental ELECTRONIC MEDICAL RECORDS Miscellaneous
Health CMT441C $162,900.00 $75,501.63/|07/07/2010 |07/06/2011 SYSTEM(S) TRAINERS Consultant 07/07/2010
Services
Consultant -
Office of Mental IT CONSULTING TO IMPLEMENT A CA Information And
Health CMT441D $198,113.22 $198,113.22//03/31/2011 |06/30/2012 |IDENTITY AND LIFECYCLE Technology 06/14/2011
MANAGEMENT SOLUTION Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Information And
Office of Mental SUPPORT NYC FIELD OFFICE / IT
Health CMT441E $110,400.00 $92,736.00{10/14/2011 |06/29/2012 MANAGER / SPECIALIST III Techr.lology 09/29/2011
Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Office of Mental Hourly Based IT Services (HBITS) Systems Information And
OCHBIT12702 $413,816.00 $0.00/06/12/2023 |12/12/2025 |Developer Expert Region 1 73012, 23158, Technology 07/18/2023
Health .
PH68608 Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Office of Mental Information And
Health C008516 $1,069,659.52 $709,686.05(07/01/2012 |10/31/2013 |IT Consulting Technology 08/08/2012
Solutions And
Services
Office of Mental Contracts Not
Health TCIT006 $49,932.00 $49,913.00(11/28/2011 |[06/30/2012 |IT CONSULTING Subject to OSC 12/01/2011
Pre-Audit
Office of Mental Contracts Not
Health TCITO007 $49,932.00 $49,932.00/|11/21/2011 106/30/2012 [IT CONSULTING Subject to OSC 12/01/2011
Pre-Audit
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Office of Mental
Health

CMS594S

$717,600.00

$648,171.68

01/01/2006

12/31/2011

CAIRS II HELP DESK/APPLICATIONS
SUPPORT PROJECT

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

11/03/2010

Office of Mental
Health

CMS594W

$498,000.00

$385,514.25

10/01/2008

09/30/2011

DATA MODEL DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT
PROJ# 08009DM

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

08/26/2010

Office of Mental
Health

CMS594X

$473,161.50

$473,161.50

10/01/2008

01/01/2011

DATA WAREHOUSE ARCHITECT

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

09/17/2010

Office of Mental
Health

CMS594Y

$292,948.50

$292,948.50

10/01/2008

12/31/2010

PORTAL DISCOVERER DEVELOPER

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

09/17/2010

Office of Mental
Health

CMS594Z

$2,042,200.00

$2,002,582.61

10/10/2008

06/30/2012

SEX OFFENDER MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
(SOMS) PHASE II

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

09/30/2010

Office of Mental
Health

CMS632C

$1,356,542.00

$1,216,970.00

08/15/2005

07/31/2011

SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

08/20/2010

Department of Health

C033046

$2,670,242.00
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$2,496,342.75

02/01/2018

06/30/2024

New York State Early Intervention System
(NYEIS) End User Support Services

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

12/11/2017




COMPUTER PROGRAMMER FOR THE

Consultant -
Information And

Department of Health |CMS594M $1,440,000.00( $1,052,025.00/,08/27/2007 |08/24/2012 |(CHILD HEALTH PLUS KNOWLEDGE, Technology 08/28/2007
INFORMATION AND DATA SYSTEM Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Database Application of Vital Events NY Information And
Department of Health |PB0S4AB $2,470,391.28 $0.00/11/01/2023 |03/31/2025 |migration implementation, 73600, 22772, Technology 12/21/2023
PBO84AA Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
DEVELOPMENT,IMPLEMENTATION, AND |Information And
Department of Health |[C024937 $754,708,407.49/|$714,261,088.46/02/02/2010 |07/31/2024 |OPERATION OF MEDICAID DATA Technology 02/02/2010
WAREHOUSE AND OHIP DATA MART Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Information And
IMPLEMENTATION AND MAINTENANCE
Department of Health |C025323 $6,438,023.00( $5,949,354.07|10/01/2009 109/30/2011 OF NY FARLY INTERVENTION SYSTEM Techr.lology 08/13/2010
Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
EARLY INTERVENTION/NY EARLY Information And
Department of Health |[C021118 $18,228,238.09| $17,923,207.93/|05/15/2006 |01/31/2018 INTERVENTION SYSTEM Techl.lology 12/29/2011
Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Information And
Department of Health |[CMT441B $999,316.63 $999,316.6307/01/2012 |07/12/2014 |DATA CENTER HOSTING Technology 07/20/2012
Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Women, Infants and Children (WIC) Information And
Department of Health |C037938 $5,467,000.00 $333,333.28(07/01/2023 |06/30/2028 |Management Information System - maintenance |Technology 06/09/2023
and operation Solutions And
Services
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Consultant -

Office For People with Project Manager for the Electronic Health Information And
Developmental CLCO004 $200,000.00 $131,933.75/|11/01/2015 |10/31/2017 Record Svstem Initiati Technology 12/08/2015
L ecord System Initiative .

Disabilities Solutions And

Services

Consultant -
Office For People with SPECIALIST II TO SUPPORT THE Information And
Developmental CMT441B $308,880.00 $269,824.50(10/12/2009 |04/11/2011 |OPERATIONS OF THE CURRENT VMS Technology 11/10/2009
Disabilities OPERATING SYSTEM ENVIRONMENT Solutions And

Services

Consultant -
Office For People with Information And
Developmental CMT441C $280,800.00 $246,960.00 (05/16/2011 (11/15/2012 [COMPUTER PROGRAMMER Technology 06/07/2011
Disabilities Solutions And

Services

Consultant -
Attorney General Information And
Office of the ’ C101495 $0.00 $0.00//04/01/2009 |03/31/2013 ||{IT PERSONAL SERVICES Technology 03/20/2012

Solutions And

Services

Commodity -
Attorney General, 0C106394 $84,943.17 $0.00//03/01/2023 [02/28/2024 |HRIS Cloud renewal, 73600, 22802, PM67302 | COmputer 03/02/2023
Office of the Hardware And

Software
Attorney General, | 5 6633 $64,050.00|  $64,050.00 |10/01/2023 |09/30/2024 |Purchase of DART software support and Service - Other/ /557053
Office of the maintenance Misc. Services
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